	What’s on in the Hall - January 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1 BH

	2
	3
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	4


	5
Art  group  10-midday
	6

	7
	8


	9


	10

	11
	12
Art  group  10-midday
	13
private party 11am -2pm
Church dance 8pm-mn Ben RH/SB 


	14
	15

	16
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	17
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	18
	19
Art  group 10-midday


	20



	21


	22


	23
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	24

	25


	26
Art  group 10-midday
	27

	28


	29


	30

	31
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - February 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1


	2
Art  group 10-midday
private party 4pm - 10pm
	3
Dance club dance 8pm-mn Ben KD/CD

	4


	5
Moors management Meeting 7pm

	6
NFU Meeting 6pm
	7
Coffee morning 10.30 to 12midday

NFU Meeting 6pm
	8
Film night 7.30pm
	9
Art  group 10-midday

	10


	11
	12


	13


	14
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm

	15
	16
Art  group 10-midday
	17


	18


	19


	20
PCC AGM  Meeting 7.30pm
	21

	22
Halll Meeting 7.30pm
	23
Art group 10-midday

	24

	25
	26

	27
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	28
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm

	
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - March 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1


	2
Art  10-midday
	3


	4
	5

	6

	7
Coffee morning 10.30 to 12midday
	8
	9
Art  10-midday

	10
Hall dance 8pm-mn Elaine 

TN/JFB

	11
	12

	13
	14
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	15

	16
Art  10-midday

	17
Dance club dance 8pm-mn Ben KD/CD

	18


	19

	20

	21

	22
Film night 7.30pm
	23
Art  10-midday
	24


	25
	26

	27
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	28
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	29


	30 BH

	31
Spring Market 10am to 2pm


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - April 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1


	2 BH
Old time /sequence dance for hall funds 7pm-11pm Ben (KD/CD)


	3
Fair sub-committee Meeting 7.30pm
	4
Coffee morning 10.30 to 12midday
	5

	6
Art  10-midday
	7


	8
	9

	10
DFC Meeting 7pm
	11
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	12
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	13
Art  10-midday
	14


	15


	16

	17
	18

	19
	20
Art 10-midday
	21

	22

	23

	24
KPC Meeting 7.30pm

	25
NFU Meeting 7.30pm
	26


	27
Art  10-midday
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - May 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1

	2
Coffee morning 10.30 to 12midday
	3


	4
Art  10-midday
	5
Old time/Sequence  dance  for hall funds 8pm-mn Bett  (JF-B/SB)

	6
	7 BH
	8

	9

	10
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	11
Art 10-midday
	12


	13


	14

	15
PCC  Meeting 7.30pm
	16

	17
	18
Art  10-midday
	19
Plant sale 10am -12.30pm

Beetle drive 7.30pm

	20
	21

	22
Annual Parish Meeting 7.30pm

	23


	24
	25
Art group 10-midday
	26


	27
	28 BH

	29
KPC AGM Meeting 7.30pm

	30

	31
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - June 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
Art group 10-midday
	2
Old time/Sequence dance  for hall funds 8pm-mn Bett

(WS/C)

	3
	4

	5

	6

	7
Hall Meeting 7.30pm

Afternoon tea 3-5pm
	8
Art group 10-midday
	9

	10


	11

	12
	13

	14
	15
Art group 10-midday
	16
Knowstone Fair day 1pm - 4pmi


	17


	18

	19
	20


	21
	22
Art group 10-midday
	23


	24


	25

	26
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	27
	28


	29
Art group 10-midday
	30


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - July 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2

	3

	4

	5

	6
Art group 10-midday
	7
Christening party set up 12 noon

	8
Christening party 9am - 6pm
	9

	10

	11

	12
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	13
Art group 10-midday
	14


	15
	16

	17


	18

	19
NFU Meeting 7.30pm
	20
Art group 10-midday
	21

	22
	23

	24
KPC Meeting 7.30pm

	25

	26
	27
Art group 10-midday
	28


	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - August 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5
	6 

	7
	8

	9
	10

	11
Old time/sequence  dance for church funds  8pm-mn Ben

(RH/SB)

	12
	13

	14
NFU Meeting  10am

	15


	16
	17
Art group 10-midday
	18

	19
	20

	21
PCC  Meeting 7.30pm
	22

	23
	24
Art group 10-midday
	25

	26
	27

	28
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	29
	30
	31
Art group 10-midday
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - September 2018


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
Moors management Meeting 7pm

	4
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	5
Coffee morning 10.30 to 12midday
	6

	7
Art group 10-midday
	8


	9
	10

	11

	12

	13

	14
Art group 10-midday

private party set up 12 noon
	15
Harvest festivali 7pm

	16
private party
	17
Hall closed for works until 26th October

	18


	19

	20


	21

	22



	23
	24

	25
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	26

	27
	28

	29



KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - October 2018


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1

	2
Hall AGM  Meeting 7.0pm
	3

	4

	5

	6


	7
	8

	9
	10


	11
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	12

	13


	14


	15

	16
	17

	18
	19

	20


	21

	22

	23

	24


	25
	26
Works end?
	27
Old time/sequence  dance  for hall funds  8pm-mn Ben

(PD/ChD)

	28
	29

	30

	31
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	
	
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - November 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

	2
Art group 10-midday
	3


	4
	5

	6
	7


	8
	9
Art group 10-midday
	10
Old time/sequence dance  for hall funds  8pm-mn Elaine

kd/cd

	11
	12

	13

	14
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	15
Hall Meeting  7.30pm
	16
Art group 10-midday
	17

	18
	19

	20
PCC  Meeting 7.30pm
	21
Garden club Meeting  8pm

	22

	23
Art group 10-midday
	24

 

	25
	26

	27
KPC Meeting 7.30pm
	28
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm
	29

	30
Art group 10-midday
	


KEY
Recurring activities             Dances / dance club           Meetings             Private events          Public events
	What’s on in the Hall - December 2018


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
Christmas Fair 2pm- 4pm

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6
Hall Meeting 7.30pm
	7
Art group 10-midday

Con Spirito 7pm in Church
	

	
	10

	11
Christmas Bingo 8pm
	12
Dance club 7.30 – 10.0pm

	13
	14
Art group 10-midday


	15



	16
Carol service 7pm
	17

	18
	19

	20
	21


	22
Old time/sequence dance for hall funds  8pm-mn Ben

(KD/CD)

	23

	24


	25 BH
	26 BH
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
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